
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Nr.
71
45
54
33

126
134
27

135
49
65
48
26

125
66

136
14
53

100
99
43

122
1

128
11
69
79

104
47
96
13
78
80
16

109
138

8
87

112
24

120
40
59
17
61
63

Nome
Marcelo Melão Skaf
G. Manso / Gui Brito
Juliano Ferrante Junior
Felipe Comerlatto
Kevin Fontainha
Fernando Henrique Brutus
Eduardo do Nascimento
Luciano Pokemon
Herlan Henrique Conti
Lucas Torres Mercado
Henrique Procopio Aniceto
Edson Luis de Farias
Juninho Trudes
Luís Armando Boechat Alves Ferreira
Marcelo Miarelli
Bruno Ribeiro de Paula
José Eduardo Baptista Moura
Sergio Stefano Simões
Ronaldo Ranieiri
Guilherme Monken de Assis
Danilo Anselmo
Adilson Maurício de Souza
Paulo Grochoski
Anderson Luiz da Costa
Marcelo Dolis Malatesta
Murilo Bonatto Fernandes de Campos
Thomas Carboneiro / Lucas
Henrique da Silva Santana
Rodrigo Cereza Menocci
Bruno Henrique Tanaka
Moisés Evangelista de Oliveira
Nelmer Francisco Zaffalon Rodrigues
Caio Becocci Pugliese
William Affonso Narazaki
Flavio Motos
Amauri Lopes do Nascimento
Raul da Silva Soares
Vladir MsRacing
Diego Reinaldo da Silva
Adelino Navarro
Gabriel Silva Picolomini
Leandro Dávila Menezes
Carlos Egydio
Leonardo Panades
Leonardo Rapuci de Souza Neves

Classe
SBK
A
SBK
SBK
SBK
A
A
SBK
A
A
A
A
A
SBK
B
A
A
A
SBK
SBK
A
SBK
C
B
C
C
B
A
B
A
A
SBK
B
B
D
B
A
A
C
A
B
B
B
D
C

Melhor Tm geral
1:41.733
1:42.422
1:42.825
1:42.863
1:42.912
1:44.027
1:44.325
1:44.408
1:45.746
1:45.904
1:47.419
1:47.509
1:47.532
1:47.635
1:48.151
1:48.273
1:48.679
1:48.967
1:49.174
1:49.760
1:49.927
1:50.009
1:50.288
1:50.427
1:50.706
1:51.753
1:51.852
1:52.758
1:52.920
1:52.982
1:53.184
1:53.800
1:53.935
1:53.997
1:54.213
1:54.322
1:55.165
1:55.996
1:56.013
1:56.258
1:56.437
1:56.814
1:57.279
1:57.903
1:58.300

2o. tempo geral
1:41.959
1:43.288
1:42.887
1:43.745
1:43.191
1:44.902
1:45.839
1:44.902
1:45.841
1:46.043
1:47.598
1:47.992
1:48.181
1:47.749
1:48.535
1:49.290
1:48.711
1:49.003
1:49.542
1:49.886
1:49.957
1:50.604
1:53.243
1:51.556
1:50.780
1:51.854
1:52.647
1:53.069
1:53.766
1:54.214
1:53.614
1:53.958
1:54.194
1:54.001
1:55.460
1:56.043
1:56.200
1:56.170
1:59.698
1:56.429
1:57.105
1:56.923
1:57.953
1:58.562
2:00.210

Modelo

Kawasaki - ZX10

Kawasaki - ZX6 R
BMW - S1000 RR

Kawasaki - ZX6 R

Kawasaki - ZX6 R
Ducati - Panigale
BMW - S1000 RR
Kawasaki - ZX6 R
Kawasaki - ZX6 R

Zx10

BMW - S1000 RR
ZX6
ZX10r
BMW - S1000 RR
Yamaha - YZF R1

Kawasaki - ZX10

BMW - S1000 RR

Zx6r
Suuzuki - GSX-R 

ZX10

ZX6

Yamaha - YZF R3
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Pos
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Nr.
29
28
81

124
50

117
21
41
42

114
83
18
4

22
119
129
15
84
68
76

118
137
46

140
32
60

133
91

103
34
72
94
39
89

108
6

52
116
85
2

131
5

93
97
25

Nome
Ernani Stockinger
Eduardo Messias Lopes
Patrick Horst Wittich
Eduardo Giacon
Hudson Antonio Modesto Bazarim
Vlad Caldeira
Daniel Ladislau dos Santos
Genildo Morato dos Santos
Guilherme de Freitas
Robson Israel
Pitt Darcie
Charles dos Santos França
Alan Lima Soares
Daniel Pierre Deleu Filho
Andre Reis
Marcelo Dumont
Bryan Nascimento
Rafael Mazzei de Almeida
Luiz Roberto Rossi Monari
Maurício Nunes
Gabriel Lacerda
Raed  Brito
Henrique Cardoso Zompero
Miarelli 400
Fabio Fernandes Marques
Leonardo Di Santo
Daniel Mubis Pontes
Rinaldo Prado Scuoppo
Thiago Fragoso
Felipe Jerônimo de Paula
Marcelo Saggiorato Fontão
Robson Folli Junior
Fernando Rheda
Renato Paschoini
Wagner Andrade Mascarenhas
Alex Costa da Silva
Jorge Elmano P. Bartolo Junior
Jeferson Donizete
Rafael Siqueira Paes
Alan Augusto dos Santos Ferreira
Rogerio Lalau
Alessandro Marucci Veiga
Robson da Silva Augusto
Rogerio Aparecido de Paula
Diógenes Roberto Fernandes Junior

Classe
B
C
B
D
D
D
B
C
C
D
D
D
B
B
B
B
C
B
A
D
D
D
C
D
B
D
B
B
B
B
B
C
D
C
B
B
C
C
D
D
C
C
B
B
D

Melhor Tm geral
1:58.542
1:58.820
1:58.856
2:00.135
2:00.152
2:00.197
2:00.351
2:00.596
2:00.758
2:00.860
2:01.404
2:01.746
2:02.320
2:02.424
2:02.607
2:02.634
2:03.345
2:03.398
2:04.440
2:04.444
2:04.804
2:04.945
2:04.997
2:05.111
2:05.370
2:05.424
2:05.789
2:05.822
2:06.869
2:06.984
2:07.433
2:07.530
2:08.073
2:08.123
2:08.651
2:08.927
2:09.064
2:09.123
2:09.143
2:09.368
2:09.609
2:09.661
2:09.870
2:10.250
2:11.414

2o. tempo geral
1:59.874
1:59.500
2:00.131
2:00.752
2:00.923
2:00.632
2:00.837
2:00.693
2:02.632
2:00.961
2:01.599
2:02.544
2:03.095
2:02.789
2:04.313
2:02.927
2:05.986
2:03.703
2:04.485
2:05.537
2:05.898
2:05.345
2:05.301
2:05.445
2:06.492
2:06.199
2:06.608
2:05.868
2:10.842
2:09.758
2:07.610
2:08.179
2:08.531
2:18.954
2:09.273
2:11.036
2:09.142
2:10.047
2:09.536
2:09.374
2:10.141
2:10.182
2:10.017
2:12.808
2:12.646

Modelo
BMW - S1000 RR

Kawasaki - Ninja

ZX10

Triumph - Dayton

CBR 1000

ZX6
BMW - S1000 RR

Ninja 400

PANIGALE V4

BMW - S1000 RR
Yamaha - YZF R3

Ducati - Panigale
S1000 RR

Kawasaki - Ninja

GSX-R 1000

Honda - CBR 600
MV Agusta - F3 - 

Ninja 400
R3

S1000 RR
Honda - CBR 600

Honda - CBR 600
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Pos
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Nr.
57
95
31

106
123
82
56

105
132
75
10
92
90
12
51

142
7

111
9

37
127
115
139
121
102
101
88

130

Nome
Leandro Aurelio Esquecula
Rodolfo Valadão de Souza
Everton Erik Avelino dos Santos
Valter Pinho
Alan Santos
Pedro Luiz Domingos Maciel
Leandro Alves da Costa da Silva
Ulyssis Borges Onha
Renato Alves Teixeira
Matheus Fernandes de Oliveira
Anderson Felipe Santiago Diniz
Robinson Fernandes
Rickson Tosatti Folli
Antônio Carlos Munhoz da Silva
Jean Christos Stamatakis Wainer
Felipe Taliba
Alexandre Tingas
Wilson de Sousa Oliveira
Anderson Damasceno de Castro
Felipe Rodrigues de Souza
Tiago Moura
Juliana Reis
Miguel Garcia
Gustavo Godoy
Silvio Prado
Severino Manoel Belo Junior
Renato Berto da Silva Santos
Carlos Estrella

Classe
B
C
B
D
D
D
C
D
B
C
C
D
C
C
C
B
D
B
C
B
B
D
D
C
C
C
B
D

Melhor Tm geral
2:11.775
2:12.072
2:12.330
2:12.419
2:13.278
2:13.640
2:13.880
2:14.831
2:14.986
2:15.571
2:15.722
2:15.749
2:16.156
2:16.769
2:16.859
2:18.937
2:19.242
2:21.348
2:21.357
2:21.437
2:23.463
2:27.247
2:27.977
2:28.007
2:28.981
2:32.375
2:52.246
2:55.576

2o. tempo geral
2:11.828
2:14.124
2:12.544
2:13.078
2:13.696
2:15.105
2:16.074
2:15.484
2:15.317
2:17.279
2:16.286
2:16.534
2:18.306
2:17.432
2:17.488

-.---
2:19.597
2:21.678
2:21.821
2:24.256
2:23.555
2:28.207
2:28.314
2:29.111
2:31.217
2:41.482
2:57.232
2:56.512

Modelo
Yamaha - MT 09 
zx6r

R3

Kawasaki - Ninja

Ktm duke 390

Cbr 600rr
Zx6
Kawasaki - Ninja
Kawasaki - Ninja
cbr600
GSX-R 750 Srad

Ninja 400

CBR-1000rr

Ducati V4S
S1000 RR
Honda - CBR 600
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